86611

WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO

n enwar beserver, moder ensemblaba neggis e europes erstenbag en vist

KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS
& LOAN ASSOCIATION
540 Main Street Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601

्रम् पुरस् रहेनुको तो पर्यास्थलिको हो अन्तर्भावनी स्ट्री । हैन छन्तर व

## DEED OF TRUST

THIS DEED OF TRUST is made this	uly
THIS DEED OF TRUST's made this.  19 80, among the Grantor, JOHN E. CLARK and SHEILI M. CLARK, (herein "Borrower"), (herein "Ti	husband.and.wife
(herein "Borrower"), (herein "Tr	ustee"), and the Beneficiary,
William Sisemole	a corporation organized and
the United States of America, whose add	ress is
existing under the laws of	herein "Lender").
가들은 사람들은 Substance Selian (함께 되었다면 반통생략에 하는데) 된 것이 되었어할다면 되었는데 하는데 하는데 있는데 하는데 모든 것이다.	
BORROWER, in consideration of the indebtedness herein recited and the trust here	ty located in the County of
and conveys to Trustee, in trust, with power of sale, the following described proper	
Klamath, State of Oregon.	
of strictly be no this that of the nutrition in the installation is a first of in a in admitted in the strictly of	
Lot 13 Block 1 Tract No. 1131, THE WADES, in the	County of Klamath,
//CHSHA! At Oragon with a colling and the reservice transfer thinks the colling	
1980 Princeton Mobile Home ID no. KW8178	diservation of the first part of the comment. Here have no seen as the district of the comment.
their their ty imparted. It such tereous the or repair is not accountably the liber of the new terms of the	
the Property damaged propingly the refusition of applied a resonant of position of the resonant of a contract there is applied it saids resonant and a second resonant of the	este de la companya del companya de la companya de la companya del companya de la companya del la companya del la companya de
- Office Authority and Borcontents of France Laboration (Proposition 1997) 1997 (1997) 1997.	
192 Borreger	网络西海豚 化二氯甲酚磺基甲酚 有功能
and Bori axet that promptly further to Lendor all remain actives or digit receives on the formal activities of the formal markets and the promptly of the formal markets and the formal	Bon tara i na pon 真かさいより (主語で) Dominion i na pontantina
chause to favor of and to form recess about a fundant to a result increment for speciment of and to form to be a fundable to form or shall brove the right to being a fundable to form or shall brove the right to being a fundable fundable to be a fundable fundable to be a fundable fu	
그들이 그는 생활을 태로와 보내는데 회사와 대표를 가장 살충하였다. 그림에 가장 가장 그는	
provided under paragraph 2 hareas et a nat pold in such rannoat, by Romens not the pro- magrance carefer.	
the insurance carrier providit, the insurance shall be chosen by Dorreless by the character providit and the insurance shall be chosen by Dorreless and the that such captivel dulif not be that such a state of the chosen by Dorreless such as the chosen by the chosen by Dorreless such as	
the insurance earlier mandal, a constant region of regularity pays they are secured by the first one for the annual of the first of the constant regularity for the first of the first of the constant regularity and the first of	
- Joseph But des Burlle Worden Godding to Admen the American Control of the Following Control and the Control of the Control o	istogram visitation of the fifty
sodance to aperiate and each ben a land as the control of respective to the control of the contr	
Borrow t shall procupity discharge a tylien where as proceedings to the corresponding to the corresponding any such beauty in a factor as proceedings to the corresponding to the	建筑 "我们是一个是一个人的人的。" 88、"是是"出版的"大利","我们是"我们"的"人"的"我们是我们
magner provided under paragraph? between on this paid in such magner, by the range to the payer thereof. Actrosoft shall promotely turnesh to lander all produces of annual magnerial promotely for under the profuses of annual magnerial promotely. Here we had bridge the profuses of annual magnerial promotely for the profuses of annual profuses of the profuse of the profuse of the profuses of the profuse of the	
the Preparty which any attains a property over the Deed of Trust, and travely be party and make provided trader than a sub-	
<ul> <li>Distribution and Hutch Advanted</li> </ul>	Control of the second
ニュー・ション はずし 表別ははいこと かんたて 美学のは 19世紀には 5777とわける こうがむとうだったり だだったい しょしょうせき	onanza
which has the address of the Record of Street	[City]
Oregon 97601	
pt Car operation in tripled (also we worked by the Docal of the State	

TOGETHER with all the improvements now or hereafter erected on the property, and all easements, rights, appurtenances, rents (subject however to the rights and authorities given herein to Lender to collect and apply such rents), royalties, mineral, oil and gas rights and profits, water, water rights, and water stock, and all fixtures now or hereafter attached to the property, all of which, including replacements and additions thereto, shall be deemed to be and remain a part of the property covered by this Deed of Trust; and all of the foregoing, together with said property (or the leasehold estate if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold) are herein referred to as the "Property";

To Secure to Lender (a) the repayment of the indebtedness evidenced by Borrower's note dated July 2nd 1980 (herein "Note"), in the principal sum of Twenty Two Thousand and no/100 Dollars, with interest thereon, providing for monthly installments of principal and interest, with the balance of the indebtedness, if not sooner paid, due and payable on.

July 1st, 2000 the payment of all other sums, with interest thereon, advanced in accordance herewith to protect the security of this Deed of Trust; and the performance of the covenants and agreements of Borrower herein contained; and (b) the repayment of any future advances, with interest thereon, made to Borrower by Lender pursuant to paragraph 21 hereof (herein "Future Advances").

Borrower covenants that Borrower is lawfully seised of the estate hereby conveyed and has the right to grant and convey the Property, that the Property is unencumbered, and that Borrower will warrant and defend generally the title to the Property against all claims and demands, subject to any declarations, easements or restrictions listed in a schedule of exceptions to coverage in any title insurance policy insuring Lender's interest in the Property.

3253.5

25.30.514 18.30 02.8 118-10.00 10.00

UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender covenant and agree as follows:

1. Payment of Principal and Interest. Borrower shall promptly pay when due the principal of and interest on the indebtedness evidenced by the Note, prepayment and late charges as provided in the Note, and the principal of and interest on any Future Advances secured by this Deed of Trust.

2. Funds for Taxes and Insurance. Subject to applicable law or to a written waiver by Lender, Borrower shall pay to Lender on the day monthly installments of principal and interest are payable under the Note, until the Note is paid in full, a sum (herein "Funds") equal to one-twelfth of the yearly taxes and assessments which may attain priority over this Deed of Trust, and ground rents on the Property, if any, plus one-twelfth of yearly premium installments for mortgage insurance, if any, all as reasonably estimated initially and from time to time by Lender on the basis of assessments and bills and reasonable estimates thereof.

The Funds shall be held in an institution the deposits or accounts of which are insured or guaranteed by a Federal or state agency (including Lender if Lender is such an institution). Lender shall apply the Funds to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents: Lender may not charge for so holding and applying the Funds, analyzing said account or verifying and compiling said assessments and bills, unless Lender pays Borrower interest on the Funds and applicable law permits Lender to make such a charge. Borrower and Lender may agree in writing at the time of execution of this Deed of Trust that interest on the Funds shall be paid to Borrower, and unless such agreement is made or applicable law requires such interest to be paid, Lender shall not be required to pay Borrower any interest or earnings on the Funds and the purpose for which each debit to the Funds was made. The Funds are pledged as additional security for the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with t

by this Deed of Trust.

If the amount of the Funds held by Lender, together with the future monthly installments of Funds payable prior to the due dates of taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents, shall exceed the amount required to pay said taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due, such excess shall be, at Borrower's option, either promptly repaid to Borrower or credited to Borrower on monthly installments of Funds. If the amount of the Funds held by Lender shall not be sufficient to pay taxes, assessments, insurance premiums and ground rents as they fall due. Borrower shall pay to Lender any amount necessary to make up the deficiency within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof.

Upon payment in full of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall promptly refund to Borrower any Funds held by Lender. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is sold or the Property is otherwise acquired by Lender, Lender shall apply, no later than immediately prior to the sale of the Property or its acquisition by Lender, any Funds held by Lender at the time of application as a credit against the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

3. Application of Payments, Unless applicable law provides otherwise, all payments received by Lender under the Note and paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof shall be applied by Lender first in payment of amounts payable to Lender by Borrower under paragraph 2 hereof, then to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to

unuer paragraph 2 nereor, unen to interest payable on the Note, then to the principal of the Note, and then to interest and principal on any Future Advances.

4. Charges; Liens. Borrower shall pay all taxes, assessments and other charges, fines and impositions attributable to the Property which may attain a priority over this Deed of Trust, and leasehold payments or ground rents, if any, in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payment, when due, directly to the payee thereof. Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all notices of amounts due under this paragraph, and in the event Borrower shall make payment directly, Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender receipts evidencing such payments. Borrower shall promptly discharge any lien which has priority over this Deed of Trust; provided, that Borrower shall not be required to discharge any such lien so long as Borrower shall agree in writing to the payment of the obligation secured by such lien in a manner acceptable to Lender, or shall in good faith contest such lien by, or defend enforcement of such lien in, legal proceedings which operate to prevent the enforcement of the lien or forfeiture of the Property or any part thereof.

5. Hazard Insurance. Borrower shall keep the improvements now existing or hereafter erected on the Property insured against loss by fire, hazards included within the term "extended coverage", and such other hazards as Lender may require and in such amounts and for such periods as Lender may require; provided, that Lender shall not require that the amount of such coverage exceed that amount of coverage required to pay the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

The insurance carrier providing the insurance shall be chosen by Borrower subject to approval by Lender; provided, that such approval shall not be unreasonably withheld. All premiums on insurance policies shall be paid in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof or, if not paid in such manner, by Borrower making payme

Insurance carrier.

All insurance policies and renewals thereof shall be in form acceptable to Lender and shall include a standard mortgage clause in favor of and in form acceptable to Lender. Lender shall have the right to hold the policies and renewals thereof, and Borrower shall promptly furnish to Lender all renewal notices and all receipts of paid premiums. In the event of loss, Borrower shall give prompt notice to the insurance carrier and Lender. Lender may make proof of loss if not made promptly

by Borrower.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, insurance proceeds shall be applied to restoration or repair of the Property damaged, provided such restoration or repair is economically feasible and the security of this Deed of Trust is not thereby impaired. If such restoration or repair is not economically feasible or if the security of this Deed of Trust would be impaired, the insurance proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days from the date notice is mailed by Lender to Borrower that the insurance carrier offers to settle a claim for insurance benefits, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the insurance proceeds at Lender's option either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments. If under paragraph 18 hereof the Property is acquired by Lender, all right, title and interest of Borrower in and to any insurance policies and in and to the proceeds thereof resulting from damage to the Property prior to the sale or acquisition shall pass to Lender to the extent of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to such sale or acquisition.

01777830

acquisition.

6. Preservation and Maintenance of Property; Leaseholds; Condominiums; Planned Unit Developments. Borrower shall keep the Property in good repair and shall not commit waste or permit impairment or deterioration of the Property and shall comply with the provisions of any lease if this Deed of Trust is on a leasehold. If this Deed of Trust is on a unit in a condominium or a planned unit development, Borrower shall perform all of Borrower's obligations under the declaration or covenants creating or governing the condominium or planned unit development, the by-laws and regulations of the condominium or planned unit development rider is executed by Borrower and recorded together with this Deed of Trust, the covenants and agreements of such rider shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as if the rider were a part hereof.

shall be incorporated into and shall amend and supplement the covenants and agreements of this Deed of Trust as it the rider were a part hereof.

7. Protection of Lender's Security. If Borrower fails to perform the covenants and agreements contained in this Deed of Trust, or if any action or proceeding is commenced which materially affects Lender's interest in the Property, including; but not limited to, eminent domain, insolvency, code enforcement, or arrangements or proceedings involving a bankrupt or decedent, then Lender at Lender's option, upon notice to Borrower, may make such appearances, disburse such sums and take such action as is necessary to protect Lender's interest, including, but not limited to, disbursement of reasonable attorney's fees and entry upon the Property to make repairs. If Lender required mortgage insurance as a condition of making the loan secured by this Deed of Trust, Borrower shall pay the premiums required to maintain such insurance in effect until such time as the requirement for such insurance terminates in accordance with Borrower's and Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Lender's written agreement or applicable law. Borrower shall pay the amount of all mortgage insurance premiums in the manner provided under paragraph 2 hereof.

Any amounts disbursed by Lender pursuant to this paragraph 7, with interest thereon, shall become additional indebtedness of Borrower secured by this Deed of Trust. Unless Borrower and Lender agree to other terms of payment, such amounts shall be payable upon notice from Lender to Borrower requesting payment thereof, and shall bear interest from the date of disbursement at the rate payable from time to time on outstanding principal under the Note unless payment of interest at such rate would be contrary to applicable law, in which event such amounts shall bear interest at the highest rate permissible under applicable law. Nothing contained in this paragraph 7 shall require Lender to incur any expense or take

any action hereunder.

8. Inspection. Lender may make or cause to be made reasonable entries upon and inspections of the Property, provided that Lender shall give Borrower notice prior to any such inspection specifying reasonable cause therefor related to Lender's interest in the Property.

State of the State

9. Condemnation. The proceeds of any award or claim for damages, direct or consequential, in connection with any condemnation or other taking of the Property, or part thereof, or for conveyance in lieu of condemnation, are hereby assigned

and shall be paid to Lender.

and shall be paid to Lender.

In the event of a total taking of the Property, the proceeds shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust, with the excess, if any, paid to Borrower. In the event of a partial taking of the Property, unless Borrower and Lender otherwise agree in writing, there shall be applied to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust such proportion of the proceeds as is equal to that proportion which the amount of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust immediately prior to the date of taking bears to the fair market value of the Property immediately prior to the date of taking, with the balance of the proceeds raid to Borrower.

paid to Borrower.

If the Property is abandoned by Borrower, or if, after notice by Lender to Borrower that the condemnor offers to make an award or settle a claim for damages, Borrower fails to respond to Lender within 30 days after the date such notice is mailed, Lender is authorized to collect and apply the proceeds, at Lender's option, either to restoration or repair of the Property or to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust.

Unless Lender and Borrower otherwise agree in writing, any such application of proceeds to principal shall not extend or postpone the due date of the monthly installments referred to in paragraphs 1 and 2 hereof or change the amount of such installments.

such installments.

10. Borrower Not Released. Extension of the time for payment or modification of amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust granted by Lender to any successor in interest of Borrower shall not operate to release, in any manner, the liability of the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest. Lender shall not be required to commence proceedings against such successor or refuse to extend time for payment or otherwise modify amortization of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust by reason of any demand made by the original Borrower and Borrower's successors in interest.

11. Forbearance by Lender Not a Waiver. Any forbearance by Lender in exercising any right or remedy hereunder, or otherwise afforded by applicable law, shall not be a waiver of or preclude the exercise of any such right or remedy. The procurement of insurance or the payment of taxes or other liens or charges by Lender shall not be a waiver of Lender's right to accelerate the maturity of the indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust.

12. Remedies Cumulative. All remedies provided in this Deed of Trust are distinct and cumulative to any other right or remedy under this Deed of Trust or afforded by law or equity, and may be exercised concurrently, independently or successively.

successively.

13. Successors and Assigns Bound; Joint and Several Liability; Captions. The covenants and agreements herein contained shall bind, and the rights hereunder shall inure to, the respective successors and assigns of Lender and Borrower, subject to the provisions of paragraph 17 hereof. All covenants and agreements of Borrower shall be joint and several. The captions and headings of the paragraphs of this Deed of Trust are for convenience only and are not to be used to

interpret or define the provisions hereof.

14. Notice. Except for any notice required under applicable law to be given in another manner, (a) any notice to Borrower provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be given by mailing such notice by certified mail addressed to Borrower at the Property Address or at such other address as Borrower may designate by notice to Lender as provided herein, and (b) any notice to Lender shall be given by certified mail, return receipt requested, to Lender's address stated herein or to such other address as Lender may designate by notice to Borrower as provided herein. Any notice provided for in this Deed of Trust shall be deemed to have been given to Borrower or Lender when given in the manner designated herein.

15. Uniform Deed of Trust; Governing Law; Severability. This form of deed of trust combines uniform covenants for national use and non-uniform covenants with limited variations by jurisdiction to constitute a uniform security instrument covering real property. This Deed of Trust shall be governed by the law of the jurisdiction in which the Property is located. In the event that any provision or clause of this Deed of Trust or the Note conflicts with applicable law, such conflict shall not affect other provisions of this Deed of Trust or the Note which can be given effect without the conflicting provision, and to this end the provisions of the Deed of Trust and the Note are declared to be severable.

16. Borrower's Copy. Borrower shall be furnished a conformed copy of the Note and of this Deed of Trust at the time of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred

of execution or after recordation hereof.

17. Transfer of the Property; Assumption. If all or any part of the Property or an interest therein is sold or transferred by Borrower without Lender's prior written consent, excluding (a) the creation of a lien or encumbrance subordinate to this Deed of Trust, (b) the creation of a purchase money security interest for household appliances, (c) a transfer by devise, descent or by operation of law upon the death of a joint tenant or (d) the grant of any leasehold interest of three years or less not containing an option to purchase, Lender may, at Lender's option, declare all the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable. Lender shall have waived such option to accelerate if, prior to the sale or transfer, Lender and the person to whom the Property is to be sold or transferred reach agreement in writing that the credit of such person is satisfactory to Lender and that the interest payable on the sums secured by this Deed of Trust shall be at such rate as Lender shall request. If Lender has waived the option to accelerate provided in this paragraph 17, and if Borrower's successor in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

in interest has executed a written assumption agreement accepted in writing by Lender, Lender shall release Borrower from all obligations under this Deed of Trust and the Note.

If Lender exercises such option to accelerate, Lender shall mail Borrower notice of acceleration in accordance with paragraph 14 hereof. Such notice shall provide a period of not less than 30 days from the date the notice is mailed within which Borrower may pay the sums declared due. If Borrower fails to pay such sums prior to the expiration of such period, Lender may, without further notice or demand on Borrower, invoke any remedies permitted by paragraph 18 hereof.

ON-UNIFORM COVENANTS. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

Non-Uniform Covenants. Borrower and Lender further covenant and agree as follows:

18. Acceleration; Remedies. Except as provided in paragraph 17 hereof, upon Borrower's breach of any covenant or agreement of Borrower in this Deed of Trust, including the covenants to pay when due any sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Trust, Lender prior to acceleration shall mail notice to Borrower as provided in paragraph 14 hereof specifying: (1) the Borrower, by which such breach must be cured; and (4) that failure to cure such breach on or before the date specified in the notice may result in acceleration of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust and sale of the Property. The notice shall further inform Borrower of the right to reinstate after acceleration and the right to bring a court action assert the non-existence of a default or any other defense of Borrower to acceleration and sale. If the breach is not cured on or before the date specified in the notice, Lender at Lender's option may declare all of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately due and payable without further demand and may invoke the power of sale and any other remedies permitted by applicable law. Lender shall be entitled to collect all reasonable accounts and selected of the sums secured by this Deed of Trust to be immediately paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees.

If Lender invokes the power of sale, Lender shall execute or cause Trustee in pursuing the remedies provided in this paragraph 18, including, but not limited to, reasonable attorney's fees and county in which the Property or some part thereof is located. Lender or Trustee shall give notice of sale in the manner prescribed by applicable law for Bortower shall have the right to Reinstein and place of any previou

Tara

secured by this Deed of Trust shall continue unimpaired. Upon such payment and cure by Borrower, this Deed of Trust and the obligations secured hereby shall remain in full force and effect as if no acceleration had occurred.

20. Assignment of Rents; Appointment of Receiver, Lender in Possession. As additional security hereunder, Borrower hereby assigns to Lender the rents of the Property, provided that Borrower shall, prior to acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property have the right to collect and retain such rents as they become due and payable.

Upon acceleration under paragraph 18 hereof or abandonment of the Property, Lender, in person, by agent or by judicially appointed receiver, shall be entitled to enter upon, take possession of and manage the Property and to collect the rents of the Property including those past due. All rents collected by Lender or the receiver shall be applied first to payment of the costs of management of the Property and collection of rents, including, but not limited to, receiver's fees, premiums on receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

receiver's bonds and reasonable attorney's fees, and then to the sums secured by this Deed of Trust. Lender and the receiver shall be liable to account only for those rents actually received.

21. Future Advances. Upon request of Borrower, Lender, at Lender's option prior to full reconveyance of the Property by Trustee'to Borrower, may make Future Advances to Borrower. Such Future Advances, with interest thereon, shall be secured by this Deed of Trust when evidenced by promissory notes stating that said notes are secured hereby.

22. Reconveyance. Upon payment of all sums secured by this Deed of Trust, Lender shall request Trustee to reconvey the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled the Property and shall surrender this Deed of Trust and all notes evidencing indebtedness secured by this Deed of Trust to Trustee. Trustee shall reconvey the Property without warranty and without charge to the person or persons legally entitled thereto. Such person or persons shall pay all costs of recordation, if any.

23. Substitute Trustee: Infaccordance with applicable law, Lender may from time to time remove Trustee and appoint a successor trustee to any Trustee appointed hereunder. Without conveyance of the Property, the successor trustee shall succeed to all the title, power and duties conferred upon the Trustee herein and by applicable law.

24. Use of Property. The Property is not currently used for agricultural, timber or grazing purposes.

25. Attorney's Fees. As used in this Deed of Trust and in the Note, "attorney's fees" shall include attorney's fees, if any, which shall be awarded by an appellate court.

26. Addendum. The rights and obligations of the parties under this Instrument are expressly made subject to the provisions of the Addendum attached to the Deed of Trust. In the event of any conflict between the provisions of this Addendum and the printed provisions of this Instrument, the conditions of the Addendum shall control.

न्त्र प्रदेशकोत् राज्याचे स्ट्रीय प्रदेशकोत्री स्था स्ट्रीयराम् द्रार्थित राज्यात्री स्थाप स्थाप

The statement by a first meet breakly rise	wer has executed this Deed of Trust.	
	े के लाख्या क्रम है। एस प्रिया है कि स्था ना नाहता है। जा कि क्षा का क्षा का क्षा कि क्षा कि क्षा कि क्षा कि क	
Truck Leuder grüne in nedelbraffen gegreht ble für ig ihre registerit is ei	The said Search Control in the William Control of Search Control o	
describing a standard of the Orse	eth ve house of the CLARK	ower
Motestana Vanera del	FOR THE CHARLES	
्रिकार्षा ६ को अन्य जीव कार्युक्त कार्युक्त	SHELLI M. CLARK -Born	ower
- Patholing of history Society society - Patholing of history Society society	는 대한 단점 학교에는 보고 보면하는 이 전투 상태와 대한 전경이 가장하다 있다고 있다.	
<u> </u>	Klamath County'ss	
The state of the s	blood of the July consequence of 19 .80 personally appeared the above na	
On this 2 nd	day of July series 19.80 personally appeared the above na	med
JOHN E. CLARK and S.	HELLI My CLARK, nusband and wile and acknowled	iged
the foregoing instrument to be	neir voluntary act and deed.	
. Herear was an educate butter	的 <b>数数</b> 数据数据数据选择的 <b>是对</b> 在现在是国际数据数据的连续程序的一个人,但是一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的一个人的	
(Official Seal)	Before me:	
My Commission expires: 12 -	6-81 mm Comments of Konny	
A SECTION OF THE CONTRACT OF T	Succession Notary Public for Oregon	· • • •
	지수는 지수 없는 것이 이번 사람은 지수는 가는 사람들이 가장 하면 가장 사람들이 되었다.	
a magafa a <b>nah</b> alan bin pepalah kadi	Designation of the Manual Andrews of the state of the sta	
\$20 = 0 1 M pr 150 brose 10 90 6	REQUEST FOR RECONVEYANCE	
	r of the note or notes secured by this Deed of Trust. Said note or notes, toge	ether
includersigned is the hold	d by this Deed of Trust, have been paid in full. You are hereby directed to ear	ncel
with all other indebtedness secure	of Trust, which are delivered hereby, and to reconvey, without warranty, all	the
said note or notes and this Deed	Deed of Trust to the person or persons legally entitled thereto.	- 1
the true and Address or strated 6	e transport e frem a mut ar fact e fact e e e f	
्र हुट्डार्टिक्ट : he दोनुका हुट को गुण हुट्डा	म के राज्य सामायकी प्रकार राज्य होता है कि कि साम के हैं कि साम के लिए हैं के कि कि तो है कि साम क्षेत्र में 10 कि कि कि का का साम के साम के कि	
- The company and facilities of the	s describing a district of the little of the contract of the c	: - ::-
where a man role, and meaning of the first and included to the provisions of paragraphs.	s deposition for the constraint of the constrain	
where a man role, and meaning of the first and included to the provisions of paragraphs.	s ignorable ag loggians of the filter dog that see construction of the	
13. Successors and Assigns commercial shall made and the nights unbject to the provisions of paragraphs carriers and incidings of the	Straid, John Statem Alabelling Capitana, 1741 on 1771 on 1771 one 2 engality shid highest gan respect to be side of a min of a final one 2 edg 17 horself. All presents call and present of the min of the 2 edg 17 horself. All presents call and present one 2000 and	
the Memorales & manufactured to the temporal product of the successively.  13. Successively, and the first of the contained similarity, and the original contained to provide the productions of factors of the contained the contained of the conta	I gerscone profito in the Dead of Frigue of the action in a second of	
mee to accident the ensuring by a tangent of the structures of monthly and the second of the successibility of the content of the successibility of the content of the second of the content of the second of the se	i diffue vocamus such as fan skip Dead (e. 17. p. 1 generales profisel at the Dead of 111 p. 200 (f. 10. p. 10. p	
On pro-less and the contract of the teams of the contract o	in the state of th	
At a standard of Leather Section of the property of the temperature of the temperature of the temperature of the property of the temperature of the temper	* Com M. Alberto A. Angliston vicini, 1889 - 1881 - 1881 - Survivini est i den 19. Albertoek in elegische I affinkentionen soon is. Inv also Deed est imp. I generation provider in die Deed est in die	
H. Principles of Leaders II. Principles of address of the pro-leaf control of distributed in the pro-leaf control of distributed in the pro-leaf control of the address of	An experience of the control of the	
the there are the augment that we can be considered by a second of the part of	in the state of th	
with a factor of President to the memory to the minimum of the original distriction in the original distriction was read by the factor of the minimum of the minimum of the minimum of the more of the minimum of the contained and the minimum of the more of the	s in the state of	
Authors alterated and Reloaced to the forest of the control of the season had been as the control of the contro	substitute of the state of the	
Authors alterated and Reloaced to the forest of the control of the season had been as the control of the contro	substitute of the state of the	
University and the construction of the second of the secon	is the property of the propert	
University and the construction of the second of the secon	is the property of the propert	
Treated to the contract in the Versity is to the contract in the Versity is to the contract and in the Contract in the Contrac	is a specific to the second of request of Transametica Title Co.    Constitution of the second of th	
If the Preparity is obsolicited in a want do service a alguna are dignificated by a limited to the familiar for the service a alguna are dignificated by the service and the reason of the service between the service and do not a service at the service and a service and	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  The OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  Indeed for record at request of Transametica Title Co.  This 8th day of July A D. 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M.	
taking basis to the thir marker with paid to Berrower.  If the Ineparty is observed in a sum for Sensor a count for Sensor a count for Sensor a count for Sensor by the Se	Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)   TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	
taking basis to the thir marker with paid to Berrower.  If the Ineparty is observed in a sum for Sensor a count for Sensor a count for Sensor a count for Sensor by the Se	Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)   TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	
taking basis to the thir marker with paid to Berrower.  If the Ineparty is observed in a sum for Sensor a count for Sensor a count for Sensor a count for Sensor by the Se	Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)   TE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.	
the the extent of a total taking with the extent of a total taking about the education of a total taking at the education of	(Space Below This Line Reserved For Lender and Recorder)  The OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; ss.  Indeed for record at request of Transametica Title Co.  This 8th day of July A D. 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M., or page 112 and 1980 at 3:49 clock P M.	